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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 

Theft By Taking 96089

9005357

9006277

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

MITCHELL, Jason Douglas

PRICE, Ashford Lamont

10/16/2020

10/15/2020

1

1

CURRENT

0322

1453
10/15/2020 1453

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

2Current total for date range
4History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

2

2

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

908 - D.BLACKMON

SO30 - P. COX
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

No Insurance / No Proof Of Insurance 
Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 

Driving Without A Valid License / Expired License
Driving While License Suspended Or Revok Ed (Misdemeanor)
Failure To Signal When Turning / Changing Lanes

TICKET
TICKET

TICKET
TICKET
TICKET

2263

9561

WADE, Christopher James

CRUCE, Rex Scott

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

1738

0008

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

1759

0109

3

3

HISTORY

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

1640

1840

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

2History total for date range
4History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

0485 - D. SHAMBLIN

SO17 - J. WILKS


