Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 15, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Report run on: October 16, 2020 8:01 AM

Page 1 of 2

CURRENT

Inmate No.	Name	Block/Hall	Cell		Booking		Release	
				Bed	Date	Time [ate Time	Status
9005357	MITCHELL, Jason Douglas	Н	2		10/16/2020	0322		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time			
Arresting Off	icer 908 - D.BLACKMON							
Warrant No	. Charge						Court	
9006277	PRICE, Ashford Lamont	Н	2		10/15/2020	1453		1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/15/20	20 1453	
Arresting Off	icer SO30 - P. COX							
Warrant No	. Charge						Court	
96089	Theft By Taking						SUPERIOR	
				Curre	ent total for date r	ange		2
			H	History and Curre	ent total for date r	ange	4	

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

October 15, 2020

Report run on: October 16, 2020 8:01 AM

Page 2 of 2

HISTORY

			Booking		Release					
Inmate No.	Name		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status			
2263	WADE, Christopher James		10/15/2020	1738	10/15/2020	1759	3			
Housed for			Arrest Date/Time		10/15/2020	1640				
Arresting Off	ficer 0485 - D. SHAMBLIN									
Warrant No. Charge			Court							
TICKET	No Insurance / No Proof Of Insurance		STATE							
TICKET	Driving With Suspended / Revoked License		STATE							
9561	CRUCE, Rex Scott		10/16/2020	0008	10/16/2020	0109	3			
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Гіте	10/15/2020	1840				
Arresting Off	ficer SO17 - J. WILKS									
Warrant No	Charge				Court					
TICKET	Driving Without A Valid License / Expired License				STATE					
TICKET	Driving While License Suspended Or Revok Ed (Misde	ving While License Suspended Or Revok Ed (Misdemeanor) STATE				TE				
TICKET	Failure To Signal When Turning / Changing Lanes	STATE								

History total for date range

2

History and Current total for date range

4